Home » Connect Tech » Connect Tech CTIM-00084 Quark Carrier User Guide
Contents
1  CTIM-00084 Quark Carrier
1.1  Quark Carrier User Manual
1.2  Preface
1.3  Customer Support Overview
1.4 Telephone/Facsimile
1.5  Copyright Notice

Weight 33 Grams
Warranty and Support 1 Year Warranty and Free Support
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Description
NGX004 Quark Carrier, Without Jetson module
NGX004-01 Quark Carrier, NVIDIA® Jetson Nano™ with Thermal Transfer Plate
NGX004-02 Quark Carrier, NVIDIA® Jetson Nano™ with Active Heat Sink
NGX004-03 Quark Carrier, NVIDIA® Jetson Nano™ with Passive Heat Sink
NGX004-04 Quark Carrier, NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX with Thermal Transfer Plate
NGX004-05 Quark Carrier, NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX with Active Heat Sink
NGX004-06 Quark Carrier, NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX with Passive Heat Sink
Document: CTIM-00084
Page 6 of 21
Date: 2020-07-13
Revision: 0.03